
Created Date/Time: 10/23/2024 12:27:07 PM
Customer Number: 594687
Account Number: 0074326
Service Address: 1369 WINDY RDG
Mailing Address:
TOM RYAN
1369 WINDY RDG
MENDOTA MN 55150-1405

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Days Consumption Average Pending? Informational? Bill Date Previous Reading Date
Water 10/10/2024 52677794 Water Customer Read 2,663. 2,668. 0 5. 0 FALSE TRUE 10/3/2024 8:11:28 AM
Water 10/3/2024 52677794 Water Verified Read 2,656. 2,663. 0 7. 0 FALSE TRUE 9/25/2024 12:00:00 AM
Water 9/25/2024 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,593. 2,656. 92 63. 0.68 FALSE FALSE 10/3/2024 6/25/2024 12:00:00 AM
Water 6/25/2024 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,564. 2,593. 90 29. 0.32 FALSE FALSE 7/3/2024 3/27/2024 12:00:00 AM
Water 3/27/2024 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,554. 2,564. 91 10. 0.11 FALSE FALSE 4/4/2024 12/27/2023 12:00:00 AM
Water 12/27/2023 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,540. 2,554. 92 14. 0.15 FALSE FALSE 1/5/2024 9/26/2023 12:00:00 AM
Water 9/26/2023 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,489. 2,540. 92 51. 0.55 FALSE FALSE 10/5/2023 6/26/2023 12:00:00 AM
Water 6/26/2023 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,456. 2,489. 91 33. 0.36 FALSE FALSE 7/7/2023 3/27/2023 12:00:00 AM
Water 3/27/2023 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,446. 2,456. 90 10. 0.11 FALSE FALSE 4/5/2023 12/27/2022 12:00:00 AM
Water 12/27/2022 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,431. 2,446. 91 15. 0.16 FALSE FALSE 1/9/2023 9/27/2022 12:00:00 AM
Water 9/27/2022 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,383. 2,431. 95 48. 0.51 FALSE FALSE 10/6/2022 6/24/2022 12:00:00 AM
Water 6/24/2022 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,363. 2,383. 92 20. 0.22 FALSE FALSE 7/6/2022 3/24/2022 12:00:00 AM
Water 3/24/2022 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,349. 2,363. 87 14. 0.16 FALSE FALSE 4/5/2022 12/27/2021 12:00:00 AM
Water 12/27/2021 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,333. 2,349. 94 16. 0.17 FALSE FALSE 1/6/2022 9/24/2021 12:00:00 AM
Water 9/24/2021 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,290. 2,333. 92 43. 0.47 FALSE FALSE 10/6/2021 6/24/2021 12:00:00 AM
Water 6/24/2021 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,251. 2,290. 92 39. 0.42 FALSE FALSE 7/7/2021 3/24/2021 12:00:00 AM
Water 3/24/2021 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,239. 2,251. 90 12. 0.13 FALSE FALSE 4/6/2021 12/24/2020 12:00:00 AM
Water 12/24/2020 52677794 Water Actual Read 2,226. 2,239. 91 13. 0.14 FALSE FALSE 1/7/2021 9/24/2020 12:00:00 AM


